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Red Division

STDEEZ
Steve

Gig Em
Warriors 2024

Blue Division

Tootsies

Adirondack Bear Claw
Never Late for Tacos
MEH

White Division

We're the Millers
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Josh A.AmonAdamsEvansJacobsA.JondsPolard 0O

_justtheguy D1R
University of Dean

Total Points

STDEEZ
We're the Millers
Gig Em

7 7
4 10

2301.65
2271.10
2232.75

Josh AL AmonAdamsEvansJacobsA.Jone2PaRa50

Adirondack Bear Claw
Steve

Tootsies

University of Dean
Warriors 2024
_justtheguy D1R
Never Late for Tacos
MEH

2138.00
2040.00
2036.45
1880.45
1879.05
1805.30
1787.65
1638.45

0
0

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.571
0.286

PCT
0.500
0.429
0.214
0.214

PCT
0.857
0.714
0.500
0.286

DIV
6-0
4-2
2-4
0-6

DIV
5-1
4-2
1-5
2-4

DIV
5-1
33
4-2
0-6

PF
1908.90
1717.15
1738.05
1553.00

PF
1597.35
1737.65
1515.50
1406.35

PF
1870.25
1765.20
1514.75
1486.10
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PA
1619.35
1494.75
1612.45
1736.15

PA
1641.45
1731.60
1695.15
1755.05

PA
1494.95
1576.50
1698.00
1754.85

PTS
2301.65
2040.00
2232.75
1879.05

PTS
2036.45
2138.00
1787.65
1638.45

PTS
2271.10
2222.50
1805.30
1880.45
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